## October 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1 9:00 am Teen Shopping Spree Essay Contest 10:00 am Conversation Club for English Language Learners 2:45 pm Homework Help 5:00 pm LAST DAY for Tiny Art Submissions	2 2:45 pm Homework Help 3:30 pm Family Storytime	3 9:30 am Mother Goose on the Loose 10:30 am Mother Goose on the Loose	4	5
6	9:00 am Battle of the Books Voting Begins 11:30 am Virtual Mystery Book Club: Think Twice by Harlan Coben 2:45 pm Homework Help 3:30 pm Family Storytime	8 10:00 am Conversation Club for English Language Learners 10:30 am Friends of the Lincoln Public Library - Board Meeting 10:30 am Friends of the Lincoln Public Library - Board Meeting 2:45 pm Homework Help	9 2:45 pm Homework Help 3:30 pm Family Storytime	9:30 am Mother Goose on the Loose 10:30 am Mother Goose on the Loose	11	5:00 pm Family Art Night
13	14 3:30 pm Family Storytime	15 10:00 am Conversation Club for English Language Learners 2:45 pm Homework Help	2:45 pm Homework Help 3:30 pm Family Storytime 3:30 pm Stuffy Sleepover	9:30 am Mother Goose on the Loose 10:30 am Mother Goose on the Loose	18	2:00 pm Presentation by the Placer County Master Gardeners 3:00 pm Read to a Dog 5:30 pm Family Movie Night
20	9:00 am Battle of the Books Sign-Ups Begin 11:30 am Virtual Award-Winning Book Club: There There by Tommy Orange 2:45 pm Homework Help	10:00 am Conversation Club for English Language Learners 2:45 pm Homework Help 3:30 pm Spooktacular: Frankenstein Day	23 2:45 pm Homework Help 3:30 pm Family Storytime	9:30 am Mother Goose on the Loose 10:30 am Mother Goose on the Loose	25	26

	3:30 pm Family Storytime				
27	28 9:00 am Free Teen Book Day 2:45 pm Homework Help 3:30 pm Family Storytime 4:00 pm Cover to Cover TAB Book Club	29 10:00 am Conversation Club for English Language Learners 2:45 pm Homework Help 3:30 pm Spooktacular: Dracula Day	30 2:45 pm Homework Help 3:30 pm Family Storytime	31	
	6:30 pm Virtual BYOB Book Club: Share a book you've read that was by a California author				

https://calendar.lincolnca.gov